

CITY OF SIDNEY
DEPARTMENT OF ENGINEERING
BID TABULATION

PROJECT: N. Ohio Ave. Sanitary Sewer Replacement

Date: June 27, 2019

				ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		SPEARMAN BROS. SIDNEY, OH		STURM CONSTRUCTION SIDNEY, OH	
Item	Description	Total Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
202	4" CONCRETE SIDEWALK REMOVED	SF	100	\$3.50	\$350.00	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$5.00	\$500.00
202	REMOVED AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
301	7" ASPHALT CONCRETE BASE - 2 LIFTS (TRENCH PATCH)	CY	3	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00
304	AGGREGATE BASE 6" IN TWO LIFTS (TRENCH PATCH)	CY	3	\$45.00	\$135.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$200.00	\$600.00
407	TACK COAT AT 0.04 GALLONS PER SQUARE YARD	GAL	1	\$3.50	\$3.50	\$10.00	\$10.00	\$50.00	\$50.00
448	1.5" ASPHALT CONCRETE INTERMEDIATE, TYPE 2 (TRENCH PATCH)	CY	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
448	1.5" ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, TYPE 1	CY	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
607	REMOVE AND REPLACE CHAINLINK FENCE, AS NEEDED (IN KIND)	LF	60	\$80.00	\$4,800.00	\$20.00	\$1,200.00	\$25.00	\$1,500.00
608	4" CONCRETE WALK	SF	100	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$8.00	\$800.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
614	TRAFFIC CONTROL INCLUDING MOT PLAN	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKES AND SURVEYING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
811	8" SDR 35 PVC SANITARY SEWER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	LF	5	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$100.00	\$500.00	\$80.00	\$400.00
811	10" SDR 35 PVC SANITARY SEWER MAIN, AS PER PLAN	LF	186	\$125.00	\$23,250.00	\$100.00	\$18,600.00	\$90.00	\$16,740.00
811	6" SDR 35 OR SCH 40 SANITARY SEWER LATERAL, AS PER PLAN	LF	20	\$95.00	\$1,900.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
811	TYPE 3 SANITARY MANHOLE	EA	2	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
811	TYPE D SANITARY DROP MANHOLE	EA	1	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
SPECIAL	GRAVEL PARKING LOT REPAIRS	CY	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
SPECIAL	CURED IN PLACE PIPE LINING, AS PER PLAN	LF	257	\$80.00	\$20,560.00	\$57.00	\$14,649.00	\$65.00	\$16,705.00
SPECIAL	CONCRETE WALL REMOVED AND REPLACED	LF	20	\$315.00	\$6,300.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$4,000.00
TOTAL					\$91,448.50		\$83,959.00		\$86,695.00